Sale Number
201600060
201600096
201600160
201600226
201600334
201600404
201600409
201600457
201600538
201600602
201600603
201600604
201600605
201600613
201600634
201600635
201600665
201600674
201600698
201600390
201600788
201600853
201600907
201600910
201600929
201600928
201600977

Taxpayer
BOOKHART, EMANUEL HEIRS OF
BRUNSON, CUBIT IIl ET AL
COLTER, ROOSEVELT JR.
DOOLEY, ROBERT S.
GOODEN, JERRY F.
HESTER, NANCY C.
HILL, MARION & YOLANDA
IRICK, ANNIE BELL HEIRS OF
KENNERLY, JOE HEIRS OF
MCCANTS, MARVIN
MCCANTS, MARVIN
MCCANTS, MARVIN
MCCANTS, MARVIN
MCFADDEN, HEYWARD HEIRS OF
MILLER, ROOSEVELT
MILLER, ROOSEVELT
MURPH, EMANUEL
MUSTAFA, RUSHANAH J.
PATTERSON, VIRGINIA
RANDOLPH, HAYNES T.
SAMUELS, LUCILLE
STEWART, WILLIE HEIRS OF
WARREN, THOMAS & ERNESTINE LLOYD
WEARING, LUCILLE
WHITE, MARY LEE G.
WHITE, MARY LEE G.
ZEIGLER, CHRIS A. & SELENA K.

Map Number
150-14-06-004
211-11-00-026
118-10-04-009
064-00-02-062

051-00-00-020.01

003-00-00-014
118-10-07-013
186-00-00-014
155-00-00-020
130-01-06-012
211-11-00-040
211-11-00-046
211-11-00-055
118-16-10-013
120-00-01-050
139-00-00-012
067-00-00-062
070-00-02-085
181-00-01-009
201-00-00-039
073-00-03-004
140-00-00-004
158-00-00-038
150-14-05-008
168-00-03-007
118-09-01-002
219-00-01-044

Overage
$62.31
$864.04
$2,405.87
$363.88
$278.60
$354.54
$373.02
$667.51
$1,094.81
$50.70
$48.52
$166.63
$67.37
$255.14
$294.09
$4,130.98
$3,257.87
$289.64
$912.89
$591.29
$264.25
$18,193.00
$404.52
$238.40
$1,383.48
$145.61
$358.27



